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Deviprasad Goenka Management College of Media Studies
Meritlist : DGMC FY BAMMC SCI-OPEN unaided 2nd Merit List (6565)
Branch : Mumbai University Course Course : BAMMC Year : EY Section : Unaided Academic Year : 2025-

Form. No.

1496305
1494791
1495956
1497119
1496323
1497657
1496224
1495529
1496033
1496133
1496671
1498343

2026

Fromdate : 31-05-2025 Todate : 04-06-2025

Student

/ Bhatt Jeeniya Minesh

/ Singh Vanshika Shivanshi Raj Kishore
Sikdar Gaurav Chand Sapan Kumar
Bhushan Yash Ravi

Pinto Jervin Jerome

/ Pote Suhani Samit

/ Salian Anushka Shailesh

/ Setpal Tiya Bharat

/ Shaikh Alisha fatima Ashfaque
Patil Vivek Yogesh

/ Vishwakarma Saniya Atul

/ Gurao Riya Goma

Category

SCI-OPEN
SCI-OPEN
SCI-OPEN
SCI-OPEN
SCI-OPEN
SCI-OPEN
SCI-OPEN
SCI-OPEN
SCI-OPEN
SCI-OPEN
SCI-OPEN
SCI-OPEN

Marks Obtained

452/500
380/500
371/500
361/500
396/600
390/600
363/600
59/100

338/600
335/600
320/600
308/600

Percentage

90.40%
76.00%
74.20%
72.20%
66.00%
65.00%
60.50%
59.00%
56.33%
55.83%
53.33%
51.33%

Online Form No.

1496305
1494791
1495956
1497119
1496323
1497657
1496224
1495529
1496033
1496133
1496671
1498343



